
Coker (0-1) -vs- Barton (1-0)
2/15/2022 at Wilson, N.C. (Truist)

 
 

 
 
Coker Goals: Annabelle Chuilli (2); Hannah Shuren (2); Meagan Gallagher (1); Abby Gross (1) 
Assists: Hannah Shuren (2); Meagan Gallagher (1) 
 
Barton Goals: Sydney Quinn (5); Kate Matuza (3); Jayden Smith (2); Avery Woodcock (2); Kloe Martin (1); Samantha Serio (1); Reagan
Kemppainen (1); Nikki Waterbury (1) 
Assists: Kate Matuza (3); Jordan Hare (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: Truist
Penalties: Alli Green 2nd/11:36; Jayden Smith 2nd/06:44; Carley Patwell 4th/09:15; Samantha Diaz 4th/01:14
Officials: Meaghan Seal; Beth Buzzell; Hendrix Niemann; John David Karrs

Date: 2/15/2022
Attendance: 250

Score 1 2 3 4 Total
Coker 1 3 0 2 6
Barton 6 4 3 3 16

Shots 1 2 3 4 Total
Coker 1 5 2 3 11
Barton 11 11 10 4 36

Shots On Goal
Coker 1 4 2 3 10
Barton 10 8 6 4 28

Saves
Coker 4 4 3 1 12
Barton 0 1 2 1 4

Turnovers
Coker 5 7 3 3 18
Barton 2 3 1 3 9

Clears 1 2 3 4 Total
Coker 1-3 4-5 2-3 2-2 9-13
Barton 4-4 7-8 4-4 2-4 17-20

Ground Balls
Coker 1 3 2 4 10
Barton 4 9 3 3 19

Draw Controls
Coker 4 5 1 2 12
Barton 4 3 2 3 12

Free-Position Shots
Coker 1 1 1 1 4
Barton 3 4 3 0 10

Fouls
Coker 5 5 5 0 15
Barton 2 3 3 5 13



Coker 6

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
MF 1 Amariah Lawson 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 2 0
A 4 Gabby Jessup 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0-1 0
MF 6 Amanda Arguello 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
A 7 Meagan Gallagher 1 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 0
D 8 Joy Johnson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5
MF 10 Alli Green 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
GK 11 Abby Kellner 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
A 14 Hannah Shuren 2 2 4 3 1 5 0 0 1-1 0
MF 17 Madeline Hart 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 3 0
MF 18 Emma Rhines 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 1
D 22 Lauren Kramer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
A 23 Abby Gross 1 0 1 2 0 2 0 0 1

9 Annabelle Chuilli 2 0 2 3 0 1 0 2 2-2 1
12 Bailey Johnson 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
16 Makenzie Stroup 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
21 Quyntessa Tyson 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
25 Natasha Sanchez-Saco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 6 3 9 11 10 18 5 12 3-4 15

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
11 Abby Kellner 60:00 16 12 L



Barton 16

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
D 3 Ashley Teilborg 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 1 0
MF 4 Renee Perkins 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0
MF 7 Tamia Marshall 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 1
MF 9 Jayden Smith 2 0 2 4 2 0 0 2 3
D 10 Sydney Shaw 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
A 11 Kate Matuza 3 3 6 6 1 1 0 0 2-3 0
D 14 Annuh Golombeski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
D 16 Carley Patwell 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2
GK 17 Savannah Graves 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
D 20 Samantha Diaz 0 0 0 0 4 1 3 0 4
A 21 Avery Woodcock 2 0 2 8 0 1 0 2 1-2 0
A 25 Sydney Quinn 5 0 5 8 1 1 0 1 2-2 1

1 Olivia LaValle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Kloe Martin 1 0 1 3 0 0 1 1 0
8 Samantha Serio 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1-1 0
12 Reagan Kemppainen 1 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0
15 Nikki Waterbury 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1-1 1
24 Jordan Hare 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 0-1 0

Totals 16 4 20 36 19 9 5 12 7-10 13

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
17 Savannah Graves 30:00 4 1 W
1 Olivia LaValle 30:00 2 3



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By COKER BARTON
1st 13:11 Kate Matuza (1) Unassisted 0 1
1st 11:57 Jayden Smith (1) Unassisted 0 2
1st 10:03 Sydney Quinn (1) Unassisted 0 3
1st 09:24 Annabelle Chuilli (1) Unassisted 1 3
1st 03:46 Sydney Quinn (2) Kate Matuza 1 4
1st 02:13 Jayden Smith (2) Unassisted 1 5
1st 00:06 Kloe Martin (1) Jordan Hare 1 6
2nd 10:39 Meagan Gallagher (1) Hannah Shuren 2 6
2nd 09:45 Nikki Waterbury (1) Unassisted 2 7
2nd 06:17 Samantha Serio (1) Unassisted 2 8
2nd 05:55 Abby Gross (1) Meagan Gallagher 3 8
2nd 04:50 Reagan Kemppainen (1) Kate Matuza 3 9
2nd 01:55 Annabelle Chuilli (2) Hannah Shuren 4 9
2nd 00:29 Kate Matuza (2) Unassisted 4 10
3rd 12:57 Sydney Quinn (3) Unassisted 4 11
3rd 11:34 Kate Matuza (3) Unassisted 4 12
3rd 10:00 Avery Woodcock (1) Unassisted 4 13
4th 13:39 Sydney Quinn (4) Unassisted 4 14
4th 06:38 Sydney Quinn (5) Kate Matuza 4 15
4th 04:11 Hannah Shuren (2) Unassisted 5 15
4th 02:35 Avery Woodcock (2) Unassisted 5 16
4th 00:44 Hannah Shuren (3) Unassisted 6 16

Period Time Team Player Type
2nd 11:36 COKER Alli Green YELLOW CARD
2nd 06:44 BARTON Jayden Smith SLASHING
4th 09:15 BARTON Carley Patwell DELAY OF GAME
4th 01:14 BARTON Samantha Diaz YELLOW CARD


